Construction of ThermoWaveTM tank
1. Leak-free O-ring sealed air valve
2. Dual layer polyurethane paint finish
3. High-grade butyl diaphragm
4. Virgin polypropylene liner
5. Patented stainless steel water connection
ThermoWave™
Potable hot water expansion tanks

Product Series Name ThermoWave™
Nominal Volumes 2 - 60 L / 0.5 - 15.9 gal
Min. Operating Temperature -10°C / 14°F
Max. Operating Temperature 90°C / 194°F
Max. Operating Pressure 10 bar | 150 psi
Factory Pre-charge 1.9 bar | 28 psi
Models
Model Number
Connection
Nominal Volume Dimensions (mm) Gross Weight
[kg]BSP Liters Gallons A B C
Inline
TWB-2LX* 3/4” BSPT 2 0.5 206 126 - 13.8
TWB-4LX 3/4” BSPT 4 1.1 258 162 - 1.6
TWB-8LX 3/4” BSPT 8 2.1 310 202 - 2.3
TWB-12LX 3/4” BSPT 12 3.2 364 230 - 3.1
TWB-18LX 3/4” BSPT 18 4.8 364 279 - 4.0
TWB-24LX 3/4” BSPT 24 6.3 444 290 - 5.3
TWB-35LX 3/4” BSPT 35 9.2 478 318 - 7.1
Horizontal
TWB-12LH 3/4” BSPT 12 3.2 364 260 133 3.6
TWB-18LH** 3/4” BSPT 18 4.8 364 294 155 4.4
TWB-24LH** 3/4” BSPT 24 6.3 444 306 161 5.6
TWB-35LH** 3/4” BSPT 35 9.2 478 338 179 8.0
TWB-60LH 3/4” BSPT 60 15.9 527 408 214 11.5
Vertical
TWB-60LV 3/4” BSPT 60 15.9 575 398 63 11.6
B
B
BA A
A